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Asiamet Update 

Asiamet Resources Limited ("ARS" or the “Company”) reports that the Company’s Financial Statements 
and Management Discussion & Analysis for 2015 have been provided to shareholders who have 
requested a hard or electronic copy and are available for viewing on www.sedar.com or 
www.asiametresources.com.   

ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Tony Manini, Deputy Chairman and CEO 

For further information please contact:  
 
-Ends- 

Tony Manini 
Deputy Chairman and CEO, Asiamet Resources Limited 
Telephone: +61 3 8644 1300 
Email: tony.manini@asiametresources.com 
 
FlowComms Limited 
Sasha Sethi 
Telephone: +44 (0) 7891 677 441 
Email: Sasha@flowcomms.com / Mehrdad@flowcomms.com 
 
Asiamet Resources Nominated Adviser 
RFC Ambrian Limited 
Andrew Thomson / Oliver Morse 
Telephone: +61 8 9480 2500 
Email: Andrew.Thomson@rfcambrian.com / Oliver.Morse@rfcambrian.com  
 
VSA Capital Limited 
Andrew Raca / Justin McKeegan 
Telephone: +44 20 3005 5004 / +44 20 3005 5009 
Email: araca@vsacapital.com 
 
Optiva Securities Limited 
Christian Dennis  
Telephone: +44 20 3137 1903 
Email: Christian.Dennis@optivasecurities.com 
 
Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the 
TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release. 
 


